
Name Category 'Time Finilh Name Category Time Finiah Name Category Time Finish Name Category, Time Finilh

Sigueiros Armando 8
Sullivan,Patrick B
Gruber, Tim B
McCandiess,Rich B
Borschel , Tom B
Rubio,Joe B
Broaddus, Philip B
Shaver,JeHrey B
Dehlinger,Alan B
Kurtis, Dennis B
Pinckney,Coty' B
Mangan,Larry B
Kilili, Simon B
Szanto,Gregg B
tt, Frank B
Maxwell,Malcolm B
Ostenberg, Kevin B
Lybeen,William B
Starinieri B
Mangan, Joe B
Santamaria, B
Aisporo, Jose B
Richard, Dale B
Yray, Nick B
Herdon, Robert 8
Neel, Allen B
Goettelmann, Gary C
Riley, Gary 8
French, Paul B
Whitsett, JeHrey B

("~' ~.wley,Steve 8
, !.;/. Peter 8

i .ns. Ian B
~z, Steve A
Loosley,Chris C
Iredale, Thomas. C
Gonzalez,Alex' 8
Vega, Rodolfo B
Wrinkle, Kim B
Lawson,Hank B
West, Jim B
Becerra,Joe C
Drago,Steven B
Karbowsiki, Curtis 8
Press, James B
Ercolini, Mike B
Taketa, Raymond B
Clarl:,8ill C
Pascale,Syl B
Martin, David 8
Rusboldt, Terry 8
Laris, Tom" C
O'Halioran, Tony 8
Takayama, Masahiro A
lincicome, ~~oel-~.a
1apia:Hobart B
Kirk, Jeffrey e
Champeng, Ian A
Hill, Russell B
Billingsley,Steve B
Paul, Michael B
Reinking,Casey B
Pepper, Herb B
Balderas, Fernando B
Wolf, Michael B
Cunningham,James B
Galvian,Jack' B
Clari, John B
Phillips;Johnny A
McLaughlin, Bob B
Rostege,Tim .C
Eberle, Bob B
Dunn, Bill B
Taylor, Steven B
Urtiaga, Dennis B
Takama,Andy B

~k, Scott BtI·ers, Christopher B
.non, Tim B

dlirsz, Arturo 8
Naranjo, Javier B
Ettel, Ed B
Parravano. Ron B
McGinnis, Kevin B
KnuCK6y,Desmond 8
Barker, Ron B
Beach,Tad B
Glover, Jerry B
Stilier, Rich B
Duthey,Gregory B
Chamborlain,Rebecca G
Bartasi,Thomas B
Rockhold,Steve B
Taylor, Jerry B
Chan,Douglas 8
Riordan, Rick 8
Behrens,Gerhard 8
Hatakeyama,Dale B

. Barron, Guillermo B
Meinhardt, Bill C
Hirakawa,Mark 8
Waterman, Dave B
Neubiesar,Mark 8
Ottaway,Steve B
Dorman,JeHrey 8
True, Chris 8
Post, Jason B
Ortiz, Louis A
Garcia,David. B
Satterlund, 8ruce 8
Welch, Craig 8
Angelopoulos,Jim 8
Plant, Robert C

, .Davis,Andy A
Martinez,Sherman 8
Purrington, JeHrey 8
Ruiz,Tony 8
Rodriguez,Michael 8
Koloter, Ed 8
Yates,8ill 8
Lopez,Sam 8
Castillo,Victoriano 8
Jediovec, Don 8
Fitzpatrick,David 8
Hicks, Michael R. C
Campos,John 8
Matusick, John B
~nnell John 8

_s, John 8
oza, Aurelio B

,tana, Ted 8
DeLaRoche,AI 8
Plummer, Michael 8
Davis,JeHrey 8
Perez,Robert A
English,Patricia· ". G
Marlowe,Mike 8
West, Michael 8
Harkness,Dave 8
DeLeCruz,Art 8
8reish, Mark 8
Lavelle,Tim B
Klentzy,Donald 8

29:42.00 1
29:47.69 2
29:59.53 3
30:10.00 4
30:13.73 5
30:39.00 6
30:42.23 7
30:54.00 8
30:56.76 9
31:02.21 10
31:15.21 11
31:17.00 12
31:34.00 13
31:37.45 14
31:41.08 15
31:46.23 16
31:48.80 17
31:50.07 18
31:52.00 19
31:52.92 20
31:57.50 21
32:06.25 22
32:07.25 23
32:12.49 24
32:13.22 25
32:15.20 26
32:17.00 27
32:18.71 28
32:20.96 29
32:22.19 30
32:30.41 31
32:31.04 32
32:32.02 33
32:34.00 34
32:36.13 35
32:36.88 36
32:38.05 37
32:38.93 38
32:39.45 39
32:41.48 40
32:42.25 41
32:42.89 42
32:45.00 43
32:51.63 44
32:54.43 45
32:56.47 46
32:57.60 47
32:58.00 48
32:58.99 49
32:59.31 50
33:02.77 51
33:07.55 52
33;09.00 53
33:11.74 54

-:3:~.OO~55 -
33:16.68 56 ~
33:21.24 57
33:22.93 58:
33:23.43 59:

-.33:27.00 60
33:29.56 61
33:30.88 62
33:31.27 63
33:31.56 64
33:31.96 65
33:32.36 66
33:33.26 67
33:34.37 68
33:36.00 69
33:39.63 70
33:40.91 71
33:42.36 72
33:43.09 73 .
33:44.26 74
33:46.13 75
33:48.00 76
33:48.25 77
33:48.57 78
33:49.29 79
33:54.10 80
34:01.00 81
34:03.65 82
34:06.27 83
34:07.49 84
34:09.17 85
34:09.97, 86
34:13.41 87
34:15.13 88
34:15.62 89
34:17.52 90
34:17.81 91
34:18.29 92
34:20..16 93
34:22.00 94
34:23.73 95
34:31.90 96
34:32.87 97
34:33.73 98
34:37.36 99
34:38.00 100
34:39.03 101
34:43.10 102
34:45.99 103
34:46.30 104
34:47.00 105
34:47.61 106
34:47.93 107
34:48.44 108
34:49.56 109
34:50.35 110
34:52.00 111
34:52.61 112
34:56.38 113
35:05.00 114
35:07.96 115
35:12.00 116
35:12.40 117
35:13.34 118
35:13.99 119
35:16.22 120
35:16.65 121
35:16.93 122
35:17.50 123
35:18.26 124
35:19.53 125
35:20.34 126
35:21.00 127
35:29.87 128
35:31.00 129
35:35.50 130
35:37.56 131
35:38.28 132
35:39.03 133
35:39.74 134
35:41.24 135
35:41.81 136
35:42.65 137
35:43.00 138
35:43.64 139
35:46.55 140
35:49.28 141'
35:50.52 142
35:51.91 143

Denery,John
Justice, JeHrey
8ecker, Jerry
Newell,Thomas
Souza. Tim
Adzich, Robert
8arry, David J.
Nelson, Ronald
Crum, Robert
Taylor, Louis
Eckert, Paul
Helie, Ronald
Edwards, James
Shelter, Kevan
Clem, Michael
Hayes, David
Alberg, Kenneth
DeYoung,James
Riggle, Doug
Billmaier, Tom
Beuselinck, Jim
Llewellyn, Richard
Newman, John
Walker, Hoyt
Vasquez,Steve
Cornejo, Juan
Kane, Paul
Dinkerton, Scott
Tayior,80bby
Wiggins, Jay
Ridgeway,Jay
Lawson, Jim
Carr,Jim
Williams, Craig
Cachopo, Ron.
Chavez,Art
Pyke, Nell
Jensen, Ian
Tanaka, Ron
Gonzales,Sergio
Pflieger, Keith
Farrington, 80b
Anaya. David
Gaudinier, Richard
McMahon, Brian
Deitchman, John
Garza,Eddie
Reynaga,Sonny
Lucas, Thomas
Wilson, Scott
Laberge, David
Glar, Christopher
8ergkamp, Larry
Massie, Wiiliam
N9\lraumont. Myron
Silver, Eugene,
Franco;Manuel
Moore, W. T.
Driver, Earnest
Ward, C~ris
Sanchez, Luis
Nunez. Chris
Oconnor, 80b
Fergus, David
Wartel, Thomas
Williams, Frank
Cowan, Kevin G
Souza, Leen
Bulasn,John
Tatsuno, Sheridan
Taylor, John
Meinhardt, Rob
Gelo, Donald
Halvorsen, Chris
Damon, Wiiliam
Andrews, Dan
Viets,Wesley
Panetta, JeH
Vivar Richard
Arevalo,Luis C.
Vago, Alex
Crescenti, Steven
Eng, Martin
Miiler, Steve R.
Ramirey, Vicente
Combs, David
Renaud, Rich
Morris, Mike
Sienna,Phil
Ontiveros, Louis
Gunderson., Sage
Naygar,Sanjiv
McCormack, Steven
8ray, Vicky
Mora. Miguel
8rinkerhoff, John
Matagulay, Roque
Garcia, Gilbert
English,Todd
Gonzales.David
Klnseh, Russ
Unsicker, Glenn
80broH, Mick
Shackelford, Robert
Mackinlay, Rod
Dunham, Larry L.
Ellis, Gary
Weir, Chuck
Mitchell, Patrick
8ellanca, Mike
Anderson, David
Murdock, Bruce
Angotti, Tony
Oneil, Shirley
Mercado, Mark
Chapman, Laurie
Cllva, Christophe
Steeples, Alan
Fraire, Willie
Burgess. Kevin
SteHens,Carl
Fragaze. Dan
Winitz, Mark
Tracy, 8ryan
Perez, Mario
Tolf,80
Round, Frederick
Petersen,Joseph
Unterreiner, Alison
Eder, Joe
Umeda, Raymond
Arreola, Steve
Allmon, JeH
Ellis, John
Moorman, Warren
8razinsky, Jean
Rail, Tony
Castillo, Jose
Potmesil, Jason
8roman, Ted
Rodriguez, Raul
Ortiz, David
Castro, Daniel

A
8
8
C
8
8
8
C
8
B
8
8
B
B
8
C
B
B
8
B
B
B
B
B
B
8
C
B
8
B
B
B
B
8
8
A
8
8
8
B
B
D
B
B
B
C
A
8
B
A
8
B
8
D
D~
D-
8
8
8
8
8
B
B
B
B
8
8
C
C'
8
B
8
A
B
8
B
B
8
8
8
C
B
B
B
C
8
C
8
B
B
B
8
B
G
8
B
8
B
8
B
8
o
8
8
C
8
B
B
8
C
8
8
8
G
8
G
8
B
8
B
8
B
8
B
A
B
8
8
G
8
8
8
8
8
C
C
8
8
A

B
B
B
8

35:52.65 144
35:54.01 145
35:54.40 146
35:55.27 147
35:55.86 148
35:58.00 149
35:59.55 150
36:02.94 151
36:04.12 152
36:04.65 153
36:05.11 154
36:06.19 155
36:06.66 156
36:08.68 157
36:09.84 158
36:11.00 159
36:11.62 160
36:12.83 161
36:13.16 162
36:14.36 163
36:16.29 164
36:22.00 165
36:23.03 . 166
36:23.95 167
36:25.31 168
36:25.60 169
36:26.37 170
36:27.11 171
36:27.73 172
36:29.35 173
36:30,82 174
36:31.10 175
36:31.44 176
36:33.57 177
36:34.49 178
36:35.00 179
36:35.37 180
36:36.07 181
36:38.68 182
36:39.08 183
36:40.61 184
36:40,97 185
36:41.42 186
36:41,91 187
36:42.88 188
36:43.67 189
36:48.00 190
36:48.39 191
36:49.17 192
36:50.04 193
36:50.67 194
36:50.95 195
36:51.46 196
36:51.85 197
.36:53.22._198~.~36:56.00 . ·'99
36:57.37 200
36:58.45 201
37:02.44 .202
37:05.18' 203
37:05.52 204
37:05.84 205
37:07.43 206
37:07.81 207
37:08.05 208
37:08.63 209
37:08.91 210
37:09.27 211
37:09.96 212
37:10.64 213
37:11.84 214
37:12.31 215
37:12.62 216
37:12,89 217
37:13.27 218
37:13.65 219
37:14.01 220
37:14.37 221
37:14.71 222
37:15.11 223
37:17.00 224
37:17.29 225
37:17.71 226
37:17.99 227
37:18.48 228
37:18.92 229
37:19.54 230
37:21.00 231
37:22.48 232
37:23.32 233
37:23.83 234
37:24.31 235
37:25.85 236
37:26.49 237
37:28.00 238
37:29.39 239
37:29.91 240
37:31.00 241
37:31.57 242
37:32.07 243
37:32.61 244
37:32.80 245
37:32.90 246
37:32.95 247
37:33.00 248

·37:33.86 249
37:34.40 250
37:35.35 251
37:35.92 252
37:40.00 253
37:40.36 254
37:40.90 255
37:41.56 256
37:42.67 257
37:43.04 258
37:43.32 259
37:43.48 260
37:44.66 261
37:46.04 262
37:46.60 263
37:46.95 264
37:47.34 265
37:47.60 266
37:48.11 267
37:49.08 268
37:50.04 269
37:50.52 270
37:51.00 271
37:51.27 272
37:53.70 273
37:54.21 274
37:54.41 275
37:55.26 276
37:56.15 277
37:56.43 278
37:56.92 279
37:57.53 280
37:57.99 281
37:58.72 282
37:59.45 283
38:00.03 284
38:00.52 285
38:00.98 286

Martin, Frank
Yray Jr., Nick
Yenanzi, Bruce
Va, Han
Huber, Tim
Salgado, Mateo
'8eckstrom, Gary
Wonders, Randy
Nakashima, David
English, Mark
Lara. Francisco
Esquivel,Alfonso
Oppenheimer, Charles
Tolan, Justin
Stone, Ted
Castillo, Steve
GaHney,Rick

. Mendoza~Mary
Martin, Gregory
Jones, Richie
Chicca, Karl
Schoites, Barry
Covarrubias, Alex:
Mead, Richard
Hjeit, John
Campagna. Glen
Raymer, Daniel
Fragoza,Hank
Roger, John
Spaulding, James
Jensen, David
Tetschlag, Craig
Raygoza;Jose
Dillon. Dennis
Pipe, Steve
Malone, Walter
Hernandez, Guillermo
Collins, Sean
Cutter, Jim
Harrison, Michael
Kelm, Harro G.
TaCke,Spencer
Gleason, Tom
Andrew, Jim
Wollenberger, Caroly
Napier, Ken
Vandenburg, Sam
8yrne, Paul
Michul, David
Huggins, Bryan
Dempsey, Maurice
Browna, Randy
8altzer, Dee
Cull, Carl

_Kreoick,.JQhn _
Ramirez. Jose
Guinnane. Anthony
Labrecque, Daniel
Gollnveaux, Michael
Covarubias, Pete
Wood, Peter
80rges, JeHrey
Caceres,Lyis
Cochran, Richard
8utcher, Steven
Castaneda, Eddie
Romesberg, Ephran
Rivera, Richard
O'Brien, Digger
Chroust, WiliiemJr.
Campbell, 80b
Smith, Russ
Braxton, Gerald
Lonardo, Johnnie
Morris, Michael
Besser, Ron

.Townsend, Leland
Ochoa, Guillermo G.
Remant, James
8urdick, Wayne
Quistian, Isabel,Jr.
Talamo, Sal
Gentes, Matt
Aulicino, Eric
Wilber,8ill
Hyde, Mike
Gyorey, Sue
Lucca, Joe
Nelson, Melissa
8illingsley, Chester
Greene, Brett
Smith, Gregory
Mungo, Ray
Smith, Ron
Sindt, Ed
Luhtala, Gigi
Hernandez, Art
Erb, Chris
Decker. Herb
Laine, Richard
GraH, Michael
Stevens, Todd
8arram, Ted
Belmarmino, Dan
Miller, Phillip
Allen, Jeremiah
McManis. Jim
McCarroll, Sheri
Cameron, Craig
Weir. Yoshio
Keeter, Art
Carlson, Brad
Rodrigues, David
Morrell, Thomas
Corsiglia, 8radley
Wong, Ivan
Still, James
Eitei, David
Ulate, John
Person, Martin
Zayner, Ted
Jensen, Pelle
Ashe, Steve
Roby, Philip T.
Guzman, Artemio
Eilwood, Robert S.
Williams, Ray
Yurdama, Matt
Howland, Mark
Tomasello, Lee
Minister. Ken
Vasquez, Victor
Anderson. James
Rodriquez, Aifredo
Murillo, John
Sierras, Raymond
Ashe, Jeff
Lugo, Richard
Ponce, Jorge
Shook, Ray
Peay, James
Applegate, Sean
Goldstein, Jonathan

8 38:01.58 287
A 38:02.17 288
8 38:03.22 289
B 38:03.71 290
B 38:04.50 291
B 38:04.91 292
B 38:05.77 293
8 38:10.41 294
8 38:11.55 295
8 38:12.82 296
B 38:13.26 297
8 38:14.10 298
8 38:15.39 299
8 38:16.29 300
A 38:16.79 301
8 38:17.60 302
8 38:18.15 303
G 38:18.25 304
8 38:19.54 305
8 38:21.50 306
8 38:23.11 307
C 38:23.64 308
A 38:24.01 309
8 38:26.51 310
8 38:27.01 311
8 38:27.56 312
8 38:27.96 313
o 38:28.24 314
C 38:28.80 315
8 38:29.49 316
A 38:30.13 317
A' 38:30.59 318
8 38:31.19 319
C 38:31,43 320
B 38:32.01 321
B 38:32.32 322
A 38:32.96 323
8 38:33.63 324'
B 38:34.11 325
B' 38:35.20 326
C 38:36.19 327
B 38:36.63 328
C 38:37.39 329
B 38:37.83 330
G 38:37.91 331
D 38:38.23 332
C 38:38.27 333
B 38:38.66 334
8 38:40.95 335
A 38:41.34 336
8 38:42.89 337
8 38:43.43 338
C 38:43.76 339
8 38:44.41 340
C 38:44.91 341
B __ 38'4S~54='3'42""'"
8 38:46.06 343
8 38:48.24 344
8 38:48.59 345
8 38:49.05 346
B 38:49.65 347
8 38:50.79 348
8 38:52.27 349
C 38:53.05 350
8 38:53.43 351
8 38:54.07 352
o 38:54.60 353
8 38:55.22 354
8 ~8:55.58 355
8 38:56.03 356
C 38:56.51 357
8 38:56.89 358
8 38:57.18 359
C 38:58.28 360
8 38:59.35 361
8 38:59.97 362
8 39:00.30 363
8 39:00.84 364
8 39:01.23 365
8 39:04.06 366
8 39:04.33 367
A 39:04.64 368
B 39:05.00 369
B 39:05.40 370
C 39:05.68 371
8 39:06.22 372
F 39:06.33 373
8 39:07.36 374
G 39:07.41 375
8 39:07.79 376
8 39:08.88 377
8 39:09.35 378
B 39:09.66 379
8 39:10.73 380
C 39:11.40 381
H 39:12.77 382
B 39:14.14 383
B 39:14.91 384
8 39:15.17 385
o 39:15.50 386
A 39:15.85 387
A 39:16.21 388
A 39:16.61 389
8 39:17.30 390
A 39:17.63 391
C 39:17.78 392
C 39:18.46 393
G 39:20.51 394
8 39:20.86 395
8 39:20.91 396
8 39:22.18 397
8 39:22.60 398
B 39:23.16 399
C 39:23.76 400
B 39:24.10 401
B 39:24.60 402
B 39:24.82 403
B 39:25.24 404
C 39:26.09 405
8 39:26.56 406
8 39:27.56 407
8 39:28.10 408
8 39:28.34 409
8 39:28.58 410
8 39:28.90 411
B 39:30.25 412
B 39:30.56 413
B 39:32.01 414
8 39:32.09 415
8 39:32.48 416
A 39:33.08 417
B 39:33.71 418
B 39:34.21 419
8 39:34.25 420
C 39:34.96 421
8 39:35.43 422
8 39:35.76 423
C 39:36.31 424
8 39:36.44 425
C 39:36.73 426
C 39:37.37 427
B 39:37.55 428
A 39:37.85 429

Beach, Steve A 39:38.02 430'
Deguzman, Roberto 8 39:38.22. 431
Scott, Glen .. B 39:38.51 432
McDonnell, Anthony 8 39:38.64 433
Sakai, Robert' 8 39:39.14 434
Mahon, Tom C 39:39.91 435
Szumski, Greg B 39:40.00 436
Miles, John B 39:40.75 437
Gonzalez,Art B 39:40.84 438
McGuire, JohnJr 8 39:41.93 439
Kruse, Keith 8 39:42.76 440
Moran, Albert 8,. 39:43.20 441
Roe, JeH 8 39:43.41 442
Roth, Douglas C 39:43.89 443
Martinez, Jimmy 8 39:44.56 444
Bouchard, Joseph 8 39:45.05 445
Narducci, Dick C 39:45.18 446
Ziaskas, Michael C 39:45.60 447
Johnson, Anita G 39:45.66 448
Waterman, Darcy G 39:46.02 449
Colaicovo, John .B 39:46.27 450
Gutierrez, Peter 8 39:46.98 451
McGinnis, Mark 8 39:47.26 452
Hetzel, Wi!liam C 39:47,63 453
Sotelo, Jesse B 39:46.85 454
Garcia, Nanette G 39:49.19 455
Dahl, Roger C 39:50.62 456
8urke. John B 39:50.68 457
Huestis, Steve 8 39:51.19 458·
Macias, Eloy 8 39:51.84 459
Harry, Richard 8 39:52.76 460
Diaz,Victor B 39:52.87 461
Fisher, JeH 8 39:53.33 462
Tuell, Patrick B 39:53.75 463
Perez, Jessie B 39:54.82 464
Garcia, George B 39:55.88 465
McCormick, Martin B 39:56.11 466
Grambow, Joe B 39:56.33 - 467
8eltramo, Larry 8 39:56.44 468
Maher, Tim 8 39:57.00 469
Rendina, Ken 8 39:57.11 470
Cribari, Ted A 39:57.19 471
80uldt, John 8 39:57.48 472
Welin, Gerry 8 39:57.71 473
Hori, 8ryce 8 39:58.20 474
Cachopo, Todd 8 39:58.27 475
Newray. Jerry 8 39:58.63 476
Victorine. 8ruce.~ . 8 39:58.65 477

- Morris, Mike --~ B 39:58.92· 478
Harris, Jamas C 39:59.17 479
Garcia, Benjamin A 39:59.21 480
Waiter, Thomas 8 40:00.12 481
Campo, Chris A 40:01.47 482
Russell. Robert 8 .. 40:02.45 483

,Lopa:i.,.Roberl. •.•.:>:-"'"'~ B,.M9~02,76 _484Olmos. Arthur.Sr "'G' ~lf;b3.00""'·"'4e5·~·
Manrique, Herman' B 40:03,02 486
Shade, Judi G 40:03.67 487
Ortiz, Leanard 8 40:04.89 488
Testa, Nick 8 40:04.96 489
Sienna, Phil 8 40:04.99 490
Bowers, Paul B 40:06.00 491

Conrad, Jeff 8 I 40:06.79 492
Lopez, Robert A 40:07.14 493
Ontiveros, Louis 8 40:07.49 494
Martinez, Eric 8 I 40:07.50 495
Lorenz. Wayne 8 I 40:08.25 496
Martinez, Ramon B 40:08.62 497
Gunderson, Sage B. 40:08.74 498 I
Merero, Carlos 8 40:08.88 499
8erry, Dave 8 40:09.00 500
Naygar, Sanjiv 8 40:09.37 501
8auer, David C 40:09.41 502
McCormack, Steven B 40:09.68 503
Mora, Miguei 8 40:09.84 504
8rinkerhoff. John 8 40:09.92 505
Matagulay. Roque B 40:09.96 506
Garcia, Gilbert .8 40:09.98 507
English, Todd 8 40:09.99 508
Gonzales, David 8 40:09.99 509
Kinseh, Russ B 40:09.99 510
Unsicker; Glenn 0 40:09.99 511
80broH, Mick B 40:09.99 512
Shackeiford, Robert B 40:09.99 513
Mackinlay, Rod C' 40:09.99 514
Dunham, LarryL. 8 40:09.99 515
Ellis, Gary B 40:09.99 516
Weir, Chuck 8 40:09.99 517
Mitchell, Patrick 8 40:09.99 518
8ellanca, Mike C 40:09.99 519
Anderson, David 8 40:09.99 520
Murdock, 8ruce 8 40:09.99 521
Angotti. Tony 8 40:09.99 522
Mercado, Mark 8 40:09.99 523
Cllva, Christophe 8 40:09.99 524
Steeplas, Alan B 40:09.99 525
Fraire, Wiilie B 40:09.99 526
8urgess, Kevin 8 40:09.99 527
SteHens,Carl B 40:09.99 528
Fragoza,Dan 8· 40:09.99 529
Winitz, Mark 8 40:09.99 530
Tracy, 8ryan 8 40:09.99 531
Perez,Mario A 40:09.99 532
Tolf, 80 8 40:09.99 533
Round,Frederick 8 40:09.99 534
Petersen,Joseph 8 40:09.99 535
Eder, Joe 8 40:09.99 536
Arreola, Steve 8 40:09.99 537
Allmon, JeH 8 40:09.99 538
McCormick, Martin 8 40:09.99 539
Jordan, Robert C 40:09.99' 540
Notari, Tom 8 40:09.99 541
Swegles,Eric C 40:09.99 542
8jork, Norman C 40:09.99 543
Garcia,Jesus B 40:09.99 544
Shikada, David B 40:09.99 545
8arclay, Bill D 40:09.99 546
Tomkovilz 8 40:09.99 547
Rubio, Esteban B 40:09.99 548
Dionisio,Jeremiah 8 40:10.00 549
Suarez,Aifredo B 40:10.36' 550
Garioto, John' B 40:10.69 551
Smith, Victor C 40:11.74 552
Soukup,Joe B 40:14.38 553
Gabriel,Arthur B 40:14.49 554
8engiveno,Bill C 40:15.39 555
Aevino, Rick A 40:15.48 556
Kopec,Ken C 40:15.72 557
Folwell,Daniel 8 40:16.47 558
Newkirk,Jeff 8 40:17.00 559
POatrick,Gary B 40:17.07 560
Dernall,Phil C 40:17.64 561
8ertaeini,Brian B 40:18.00 562
Thomas,Malk B 40:18.01 563
Corrick, Michel B 40:18.64 564
Stroud,Carol H 40:18.78 565
Dahlgren,John B 40:19.84 566.
Williams,Patlick B 40:20.08 567
Stevensen,Sam D 40:20.48 568
Walden,Bob B 40:20.95 569
Hinrichs.WilliamR. C 40:21.07 570
Lavine,Jon A 40:21.47 571
Lawis,Jeffrey B 40:22.90 572


